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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Fony6

2258763-20
2258710-20
2240749-20
2258755-20
2278078-18
DER-13722-17
2278989-18
2257005-20
2253264-17
2258785-20
2291488-19
2278480-18
2279054-18
2207357-16
2258756-20
2258702-20
2258124-20
2257288-20
2257771-20
2255111-15
2257034-20
2233905-17
2290720-19
2256962-20
DER-21021-18
2257873-20
2258697-20
2258574-20
2257032-20
2234641-17
2291616-19
2290734-19
2257554-20
DER-13826-17
2257060-20
2290483-19
2257020-20
2271242-18
012856-18
DER-21012-18
2258576-20
2257204-20
RO-273747-20
2258131-20
2258070-20
2234270-17
2257914-20
2290762-19
2257909-20
RO-2069209-18
2290784-19
2290246-19
2257917-20

]
i

A
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
0

BigctaHb

356.789
356.789
357.036
356.789
348.249
356.789
356.789
348.249
356.789
356.789
348.249
348.276
345.081
356.789
356.789
356.789
348.532
345.545
344.029
344.987
348.249
344.987
356.789
344.504
356.789
349.353
356.789
344.987
348.249
337.227
357.036
356.789
349.353
348.249
348.249
348.276
348.249
346.818
356.789
356.789
344.987
344.987
344.504
348.532
344.557
348.249
348.276
356.789
348.276
357.036
356.789
345.081
348.276

Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 11

Ce3oH 2021. Jibot Typ6iB-4, Big 11.07.2021 05:30:00

Mpwnir

10:46:30
10:46:37
10:47:13
10:49:50
10:44:56
10:52:45
10:52:56
10:45:50
10:54:17
10:54:32
10:47:27
10:47:50
10:44:59
10:59:13
10:59:40
11:00:28
10:53:11
10:50:36
10:49:21
10:50:25
10:54:49
10:52:05
11:03:11
10:52:24
11:03:59
10:57:19
11:04:21
10:53:38
10:57:08
10:46:46
11:05:25
11:05:46
10:58:57
10:58:18
10:58:21
10:58:29
10:58:51
10:58:02
11:07:31
11:07:37
10:56:50
10:56:53
10:57:36
11:01:48
10:58:07
11:02:06
11:02:06
11:10:16
11:02:08
11:11:27
11:11:17
11:00:34
11:03:40

Yac nboty LUBMAKicTb

05:16:30
05:16:37
05:17:13
05:19:50
05:14:55
05:22:45
05:22:56
05:15:49
05:24:17
05:24:32
05:17:26
05:17:51
05:14:58
05:29:13
05:29:40
05:30:28
05:23:11
05:20:36
05:19:22
05:20:25
05:24:48
05:22:05
05:33:11
05:22:25
05:33:59
05:27:19
05:34:21
05:23:38
05:27:07
05:16:46
05:35:25
05:35:46
05:28:57
05:28:17
05:28:20
05:28:30
05:28:50
05:28:01
05:37:31
05:37:37
05:26:50
05:26:53
05:27:37
05:31:48
05:28:07
05:32:05
05:32:07
05:40:16
05:32:09
05:41:27
05:41:17
05:30:33
05:33:41

Kny6 Mukonais

1127.29
1126.88
1125.53
1115.55
1105.84
1105.46
1104.84
1102.69
1100.24
1099.39
1097.08
1095.72
1095.61
1083.75
1082.27
1079.65
1078.43
1077.81
1077.22
1076.68
1072.19
1071.11
1070.85
1068.51
1068.28
1067.32
1067.11
1065.98
1064.60
1064.59
1064.45
1062.61
1062.02
1060.82
1060.66
1060.20
1059.04
1057.32
1057.10
1056.79
1055.55
1055.38
1051.55
1050.43
1050.11
1048.68
1048.66
1048.56
1048.55
1045.65
1045.43
1043.96
1043.73

ban

100.00
99.76
99.53
99.29
99.06
98.82
98.59
98.35
98.12
97.88
97.65
97.41
97.18
96.94
96.71
96.47
96.24
96.00
95.76
95.53
95.29
95.06
94.82
94.59
94.35
94.12
93.88
93.65
93.41
93.18
92.94
92.71
92.47
92.24
92.00
91.76
91.53
91.29
91.06
90.82
90.59
90.35
90.12
89.88
89.65
89.41
89.18
88.94
88.71
88.47
88.24
88.00
87.76

Koed.
HaLioH.
(xny6)

2.315
4.630
6.944
9.259
11.574
13.889
16.204
18.519
20.833
23.148
25.463
27.778
30.093
32.407
34.722
37.037
39.352
41.667
43.981
46.296
48.611
50.926
53.241
55.556
57.870
60.185
62.500
64.815
67.130
69.444
71.759
74.074
76.389
78.704
81.019
83.333
85.648
87.963
90.278
92.593
94.907
97.222
99.537
101.852
104.167
106.481
108.796
111.111
113.426
115.741
118.056
120.370
122.685

Koed. Koed.
HaWioH. HauioH.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH
HHA) ni)
12.000 0.000
14.000 0.000
16.000 0.000
20.000 0.000
23.000 0.000
26.000 0.000
28.000 0.000
37.000 0.000
42.000 0.000
43.000 0.000
45.000 0.000
46.000 0.000
47.000 0.000
57.000 0.000
59.000 0.000
62.000 0.000
65.000 0.000
66.000 0.000
67.000 0.000
69.000 0.000
72.000 0.000
74.000 0.000
76.000 0.000
79.000 0.000
80.000 0.000
82.000 0.000
84.000 0.000
86.000 0.000
94.000 0.000
95.000 0.000
97.000 0.000
100.000 0.000
103.000 0.000
106.000 0.000
107.000 0.000
110.000 0.000
112.000 0.000
115.000 0.000
116.000 0.000
118.000 0.000
119.000 0.000
121.000 0.000
129.000 0.000
131.000 0.000
134.000 0.000
137.000 0.000
138.000 0.000
140.000 0.000
141.000 0.000
155.000 0.000
157.000 0.000
167.000 0.000
169.000 0.000
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lFony6oBop

JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Bessycuin C.I.
Jlerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
lopak O.b.
Bosis B.M.
LLyx M.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Knum M.C.
Koni6exk b.b.
lysin AT
Binsk A
lopak O.b.
binsk A
Jlerkuin B.B.
Bnarnn N1.4.
JNerkuii B.B.
ManawHsk LI
JNerkuii B.B.
Binak A
lopak O.b.
MucanumH I.T.
be3sycuin C.I.
JNerkuii B.B.
ManawHsk LI
lopak O.b.
lopak O.b.
Bosis B.M.
lopak O.b.
XomuH A.
JNerkuii B.B.
Jlerkuii B.B.
binsk A
binsk A
Bnarnn N.4.
Knnum M.C.
Knum 1.M.
lopak O.b.
Bosis B.M.
Jlerkuii B.B.
Bosis B.M.
Bessycuin C.I.
JNerkuii B.B.
LLyx M.M.
Bosis B.M.

Kny6

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

2290760-19
2258698-20
2278984-18
2290285-19
2257887-20
2257817-20
2277189-18
2278475-18
2258013-20
2258258-20
2257045-20
2234106-17
2257053-20
2258445-20
2290305-19
2291870-19
2290905-19
2257859-20
2279178-18
3239-628-16
2257285-20
3106-19
2257994-20
2278295-18
2291628-19
2257775-20
2279217-18
2291586-19
2291637-19
2290843-19
2257174-20
2258066-20
2258688-20
2257115-20
2290511-19
BE-7001004-19
2257125-20
2291343-19
2278933-18
2291409-19
2258432-20
2258441-20
2291458-19
2291486-19
DER-21046-18
2258068-20
2257653-20
2258633-20
2257747-20
2258817-20
2291299-19
2258319-20
2258577-20
2224717-19
2290260-19
2290732-19
2224750-19
2290453-19
2257273-20
2258573-20
2290731-19
2258617-20

2291251-19
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o

356.789
356.789
356.789
349.353
349.353
349.353
344.504
344.504
347.622
349.377
348.249
344.987
348.249
345.081
347.622
357.036
344.029
349.353
344.557
345.081
345.545
346.818
348.276
349.353
357.036
344.029
348.276
348.249
357.036
343.727
337.227
344.557
356.789
337.227
345.763
343.727
337.227
349.353
340.902
344.504
345.081
345.081
348.249
348.249
346.818
344.557
348.276
345.081
345.763
340.902
344777
344777
344.987
345.545
345.081
356.789
345.545
348.276
345.545
344.987
356.789
346.818

344777

11:12:00
11:12:01
11:12:03
11:04:59
11:05:02
11:05:12
11:00:41
11:00:43
11:03:49
11:05:48
11:04:58
11:01:52
11:05:36
11:03:01
11:05:32
11:14:47
11:02:51
11:08:23
11:03:57
11:04:42
11:05:15
11:06:35
11:08:07
11:09:20
11:16:54
11:04:18
11:09:00
11:09:13
11:17:57
11:06:10
11:00:02
11:.07:17
11:19:20
11:00:19
11:08:46
11:07:14
11:00:55
11:13:26
11:05:14
11:08:50
11:09:32
11:09:37
11:12:56
11:13:07
11:11:46
11:09:35
11:13:18
11:10:41
11:11:49
11:07:46
11:12:11
11:12:15
11:12:32
11:13:23
11:13:19
11:25:11
11:14:03
11:16:50
11:14:27
11:14:55
11:26:51
11:16:56

11:14:58

05:42:00
05:42:01
05:42:03
05:34:59
05:35:02
05:35:12
05:30:42
05:30:44
05:33:50
05:35:47
05:34:57
05:31:52
05:35:35
05:33:00
05:35:33
05:44:47
05:32:52
05:38:23
05:33:57
05:34:41
05:35:15
05:36:34
05:38:08
05:39:20
05:46:54
05:34:19
05:39:01
05:39:12
05:47:57
05:36:10
05:30:02
05:37:17
05:49:20
05:30:19
05:38:46
05:37:14
05:30:55
05:43:26
05:35:14
05:38:51
05:39:31
05:39:36
05:42:55
05:43:06
05:41:45
05:39:35
05:43:19
05:40:40
05:41:49
05:37:46
05:42:12
05:42:16
05:42:32
05:43:23
05:43:18
05:55:11
05:44:03
05:46:51
05:44:27
05:44:55
05:56:51
05:46:55

05:44:59

1043.24
1043.19
1043.09
1042.90
1042.74
1042.22
1041.74
1041.64
1041.30
1040.48
1039.70
1039.54
1037.74
1036.28
1035.98
1035.54
1033.53
1032.42
1031.76
1031.07
1030.71
1030.46
1030.00
1029.53
1029.22
1029.05
1027.31
1026.68
1026.11
1022.49
1021.80
1021.57
1021.34
1020.92
1020.65
1019.26
1019.07
1017.24
1016.91
1016.69
1016.39
1016.14
1015.55
1015.01
1014.83
1014.65
1014.45
1012.96
1011.55
1009.28
1007.53
1007.33
1007.16
1006.30
1005.19
1004.52
1004.35
1004.11
1003.18
1000.21
999.83

999.71

999.40

87.53
87.29
87.06
86.82
86.59
86.35
86.12
85.88
85.65
85.41
85.18
84.94
84.71
84.47
84.24
84.00
83.76
83.53
83.29
83.06
82.82
82.59
82.35
82.12
81.88
81.65
81.41
81.18
80.94
80.71
80.47
80.24
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

125.000
127.315
129.630
131.944
134.259
136.574
138.889
141.204
143.519
145.833
148.148
150.463
152.778
155.093
157.407
159.722
162.037
164.352
166.667
168.981
171.296
173.611
175.926
178.241
180.556
182.870
185.185
187.500
189.815
192.130
194.444
196.759
199.074
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

171.000
172.000
173.000
175.000
177.000
181.000
183.000
184.000
185.000
190.000
192.000
194.000
201.000
203.000
205.000
210.000
220.000
225.000
227.000
228.000
230.000
234.000
235.000
240.000
242.000
243.000
249.000
253.000
255.000
271.000
275.000
278.000
280.000
283.000
287.000
290.000
291.000
296.000
297.000
298.000
300.000
305.000
308.000
312.000
314.000
316.000
317.000
325.000
340.000
354.000
365.000
367.000
369.000
374.000
381.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Jlerkun B.B.
JNlerkui B.B.
JNlerkui B.B.

ManawHsk I.I.
ManawHsk 1.l
ManawHsk L.I.

Bnarvin N.4.
Brarvii N.4.

[MeHbkoB B.M.

MaHbkiB T.I.
lopak O.b.
Binak A
lopak O.b.
LLyx M.M.

[MeHbkoB B.M.

Bessycuin C.I.
lysin AT

ManawHsk I.I.

Knum 1.M.
Lyx M.M.
Konibek b.b.
XomuH A.
Bozis B.M.

ManawHsk 1.1

Bessycuin C.I.
ly3in Al
Bozis B.M.
lopak O.b.

be3sycuin C.I.

Binbkis [.M.

MucaHumH I.T.

Kanm .M.
Jlerkui B.B.

MucanumH LT,
Angpyxis .M.

Binbkie |.M.

MncanumH I.T.
ManawHsk 1.1,

Jepew LI
Bnarvin N.4.

Lyx M.M.
LLyx M.M.
lopak O.b.
lopak O.b.
XoMuH A.
Knnm 1.M.
Bosis B.M.
LLyx M.M.

AHapyxis .M.

[Jepeuw 1.1
DepiB A.b.
Degis A.b.
Binsk A
Konibek b.b.
LLyx M.M.
JNerkuii B.B.
Konibek b.b.
Bozis B.M.
Koni6ek b.b.
binsk A
JNerkuii B.B.
XomuH A.

DepiB A.b.

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais

Mwikonais



2258006-20
2258359-20
2290312-19
2279181-18
2258856-20
2258000-20
2290763-19
2298003-16
2258703-20
2258067-20
2292313-19
2291452-19
2298436-16
2257910-20
2257786-20
2258365-20
2290255-19
2291474-19
2291286-19
2290205-19
DER-13860-17
2257104-20
2291627-19
2278736-18
2257141-20
2257838-20
DER-52221-20
2258582-20
DER-828-16
2257981-20
2257019-20
2290906-19
2258812-20
DER-13873-17
00194-18
2257107-20
DER-52211-20
2258010-20
2258594-20
2290275-19
PL-042-505-17
2278304-18
00844-14
2257746-20
2235335-20
2258035-20
2257929-20
2257824-20
2257765-20
2290552-19
2258414-20
2258585-20
2258586-20
2297865-16
2290464-19
2258440-20
2257705-20
2257774-20
2257781-20
2290844-19
2234619-17

2258646-20
2512258-18
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347.622
344777
345.081
344.557
340.902
348.276
356.789
344.987
356.789
344.557
345.545
348.249
348.276
348.276
344.029
344777
345.081
348.249
344777
344.987
345.081
337.227
357.036
343.727
337.227
349.351
343.727
344.987
344.029
348.276
348.249
344.029
340.902
346.818
349.377
337.227
343.727
347.622
344.987
345.081
346.818
337.227
349.351
345.763
345.545
347.622
348.276
349.351
344.029
344.557
345.081
344.987
344.987
343.727
348.276
344.504
345.763
344.029
344.029
343.727
337.227

346.818
340.902

11:17:55
11:15:06
11:15:27
11:14:58
11:11:45
11:19:22
11:28:01
11:16:13
11:28:13
11:16:07
11:17:07
11:19:52
11:19:59
11:20:00
11:16:03
11:16:57
11:17:38
11:21:10
11:17:48
11:18:17
11:18:28
11:10:35
11:30:57
11:17:47
11:11:41
11:24:00
11:18:31
11:19:56
11:19:02
11:23:22
11:23:25
11:19:12
11:16:08
11:22:11
11:24:47
11:12:26
11:19:17
11:23:36
11:21:36
11:21:53
11:23:45
11:14:00
11:26:45
11:23:22
11:23:09
11:25:16
11:25:58
11:27:08
11:22:26
11:23:09
11:23:44
11:23:42
11:23:49
11:22:44
11:27:49
11:25:05
11:27:02
11:25:31
11:25:43
11:25:27
11:19:16

11:29:44
11:23:39

05:47:56
05:45:07
05:45:26
05:44:58
05:41:45
05:49:23
05:58:01
05:46:13
05:58:13
05:46:07
05:47:07
05:49:51
05:50:00
05:50:01
05:46:04
05:46:58
05:47:37
05:51:09
05:47:49
05:48:17
05:48:27
05:40:35
06:00:57
05:47:47
05:41:41
05:54:00
05:48:31
05:49:56
05:49:03
05:53:23
05:53:24
05:49:13
05:46:08
05:52:10
05:54:46
05:42:26
05:49:17
05:53:37
05:51:36
05:51:52
05:53:44
05:44:00
05:56:45
05:53:22
05:53:09
05:55:17
05:55:59
05:57:08
05:52:27
05:53:09
05:53:43
05:53:42
05:53:49
05:52:44
05:57:50
05:55:06
05:57:02
05:55:32
05:55:44
05:55:27
05:49:16

05:59:43
05:53:39

999.10
999.01
998.98
998.81
997.52
996.83
996.57
996.45
996.01
99549
99547
995.42
995.07
995.03
994.11
993.69
992.71
991.74
991.26
990.54
990.33
990.15
989.16
988.34
986.96
986.87
986.26
985.87
985.61
985.55
985.42
985.14
984.89
984.81
984.81
984.80
984.09
983.05
981.19
980.72
980.45
980.31
979.26
978.48
978.47
978.43
978.35
978.21
976.11
975.67
975.59
97537
975.05
97447
973.29
970.16
968.43
967.64
967.10
967.02
965.53

964.14
963.95

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

MeHbkos B.M.
Degis A.b.
Lyx M.M.
Knvm .M.
[Jepeu 1.1
Bosis B.M.

Jlerkuii B.B.
binsk A
Jlerkuii B.B.
Knavm .M.
Koni6ek b.b.
lopak O.b.
Bosis B.M.
Bosis B.M.
lysin AT
Depis A.b.
Lyx M.M.
lopak O.b.
Degis A.b.
binsk A
LLyx M.M.

MucanumH I.T.

Bessycnin C.I.
Binbkis [.M.

MucanumH I.T.

YopHui
Binbkis |.M.
Binak A
lysin AT
Bosis B.M.
lopak O.b.
rysin AT
[Jepew LI
XomuH A.
MaHbkiB T.I.

MucaHumH L.T.
Binbkie |.M.

MeHbkoB B.M.

binsk A
LLyx M.M.
XomuH A.

MucanumH I.T.

YopHuii

AHapyxis .M.

Konibek b.b.

[MeHbkoB B.M.

Bozis B.M.
YopHui
rysiv AT.
Knum 1.M.
Lyx M.M.
Binak A
Binsk A
Binbkie |.M.
Bosis B.M.
Bnarnn N1.4.

AHapyxis .M.
lysin AT
lysin Al
Binbkis |.M.

MucanumH I.T.

XomMmuH A.
Oepew LI

Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Muwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwukonais
Mwikonais
Mwikonais
Mukonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais
Mwkonais
Mwkonais
Mwikonais

Mukonais
Mwikonais



2257474-20 1 344777 11:27:48 05:57:49 963.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 ®epis A.B. Mukonais
2290233-19 0 345.081 11:28:25 05:58:24 962.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2291246-19 1 344777 11:28:13 05:58:14 962.44 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 3 Gepis A.b. Mukonais
2278737-18 0 343.727 112718 05:57:18 962.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Binbkis .M. Muwukonais
2257101-20 1 337.227 11:20:46  05:50:46 961.40 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O MucanumH L.T. Mukonais
2256993-20 1 344504 11:28:26  05:58:27 961.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Brarvin J1.4. Muwkonais
2258413-20 1 345.081 11:29:06  05:59:05 961.01 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 LLyx M.M. Mukonais
2290505-19 1 345763 11:30:20  06:00:20 959.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 6 AHapyxis .M. Muwukonais
2290523-19 1 345763 11:30:49 06:00:49 958.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Angpyxis .M. Mukonais
2255605-15 0 343.727 11:29:33  05:59:33 955.99 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Binbkis I.M. Mukonais
2290822-19 0 340902 11:27:04 05:57:04 954.73 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 [Oepew 1. Muwkonais
2291226-19 1 344777 11:31:48 06:01:49 952.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O ®egi A.b. Mwukonais
2257161-20 0 337.227 1124112 05:54:12 952.08 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 MucanumH 1T, Mukonais
2234005-17 0 344.029 11:32:.04 06:02:05 950.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O lysin AT. Mwkonais
2257126-20 0 337.227 11:26:33  05:56:33 945.81 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MucanumH L.T. Mukonais
2258138-20 1 348,532 11:44:228 06:14:28 930.74 0.00 0.000 0.000 0000 O Knnm M.C. Muwkonais

16.05.2024 23:12:13



